261
1111
O
TH
ERS
COUNTER
SUCTION
LIFTER

TOTAL
100pcs
Other size 10.5　10.9　11.0　11.5　11.9
12.0　12.5　12.9　13.0 9pcs
C-4PCC-4PCC-4BC-4B C-4H C-4PCC-4H
COUNTER
There is no doubt for the correct count!
Order No. Model No. Shaft Dia.
（mm）
Length
(mm)
Protection Length
（mm） 1 Set contains Weight
111130 AMS-06 6 45 40 100 pcs 60g
111131 AMS-08 8 45 40 100 pcs 80g
111132 AMS-10 10 77 70 100 pcs 180g
111133 AMS-12 12 77 70 100 pcs 210g
111134 AMS-16 16 122 110 50 pcs 250g
111135 AMS-20 20 122 111 50 pcs 350g
111136 AMS-25 25 170 117 50 pcs 380g
111137 AMS-32 32 170 150 20 pcs 400g
111138 AMS-42 42 215 190 20 pcs 700g
111139 AMS-55 55 215 190 20 pcs 950g
SAFETY CAP FOR ENDMILLS
DRILL BIT CASE
DC-4WS
USE ●  Protects tips of endmills